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Spisské Vlachy 3.kolo MM SR mladeze

_

MX2J SpiSské Vlachy 2,150 Km
Celkom . ......
. H N

Poz stc Jezdec Stat Znaéka Mesto Tiida 1F 2F Celkem bod Dif Gap

1 116 Juraj POPOVICZ SVK HONDA CRF250  Kosice MX2 junior 22 25 47 0 0

2 48 Marko PAL HUN MX2 junior 25 22 47 0 0

3 148 Jakub STRACHOTA CZE KTM 250 Ludgefovice MX2 junior 20 20 40 7 7

4 61 Jakub HRUSKA SVK KTM 250 Povazska Bystric.  MX2 junior 18 18 36 11 4

5 12 Nicolas TOTH SVK KTM SXF 250 Dvory nad Zitavor  MX2 junior 14 16 30 17 6

6 101 Jaroslav POSTREDNY SVK KTM EXC125 Nizna Mysla — Kc  MX2 junior 12 15 27 20 3

7 1 Filip VYBOSTOK SVK Honda CRF 250  Spisska Nova Ve:  MX2 junior 15 12 27 20 0

8 191 Denis ZUZIC SVK Suzuki RMZ 250 Bratislava MX2 junior 1 14 25 22 2

9 78 Jan DROBEC SVK YAMAHA YZ250  Nitrianske Rudno ~ MX2 junior 16 9 25 22 0
10 771 Tomas ONDRIA SVK HONDA CRF250  Vitaz MX2 junior 13 1 24 23 1
1 55 Radoslav MATULA SVK KTM 125SXS Martin MX2 junior 10 13 23 24 1
12 49 Lukas BARTALSKY SVK HONDA CRF 25C  Dubové MX2 junior 9 7 16 31 7
13 42 Michal MASIAR SVK KAVASAKI Breza MX2 junior 8 6 14 33 2
14 471 Filip BIRO SVK Yamaha 125 Nitra MX2 junior 5 8 13 34 1
15 50 Patrik BARTALSKY SVK HONDA CRF 25C  Dubové MX2 junior 6 5 11 36 2
16 103 Peter OCENAS SVK YAMAHA YZF Podkonice MX2 junior 0 10 10 37 1
17 17 Lubo$ MERTAN SVK YAMAHA YZ250F  Levice MX2 junior 3 4 7 40 3
18 94 Matus LAVO SVK YAMAHAYZ 125  Malé Vozokany MX2 junior 4 3 7 40 0
19 377 Patrik BLASKO SVK KAWASAKI 250  Svedlar MX2 junior 7 0 7 40 0
20 96 Viktor KOVAC SVK Yamaha YZ 144  Medvecké MX2 junior 2 2 4 43 3
21 183 Robert CALADIK SVK Martin MX2 junior 0 0 0 47 4
22 9 Maéario BOLIBRUCH SVK KTM 250SX Zubrohlava MX2 junior 0 0 47 0
23 14 Slavomir TOPOLI SVK HONDA 250 CRF  Domariovce MX2 junior 0 0 47 0
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